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IM
ITED WARRANTY3 

YEAR

LED A19

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LED A19 Replacement Lamps are the ideal energy saving choices when 
upgrading traditional incandescent A19 voltage 120 Vac.

Ordering Information               Example: A1904D272E-270

Voltage
Power
Color Temperature
Power Factor
Lumen Output
LPW
CRI
Beam Angle
Life Time
Operating Temperature
Operation Environment
Dimension(L-W-H)
Weig (lbs)
Standard
Incandescent Equivalent  

120V
4W

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K
>0.9

250lm
62.5lm/W

>80
270°

25000H
-4°F - 104°F

Indoor
Φ 2.36”-4.41”

0.15lb
UL, Energy Star, ROHS, FCC

25W

R
ef#: 10214-11213

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimmable

D - DimmableA19 04 - 4 Watts

07 - 7 Watts

10 -9 Watts

2 - 120V E - E26 270 - 270°27 - 2700K

30 - 3000K

40 - 4000K

50 - 5000K

Size Watts Voltage Base Beam AngleCCT

IMAGE MAY VARY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT

120V
9W

2700K
>0.9

800lm
80lm/W

>80
270°

25000H
-4°F - 104°F

Indoor
Φ 2.36”-4.41”

0.15lb
UL, Energy Star, ROHS, FCC

60W

120V
7W

2700K
>0.9

470lm
67lm/W

>80
270°

25000H
-4°F - 104°F

Indoor
Φ 2.36”-4.41”

0.15lb
UL, Energy Star, ROHS, FCC

40W

Notice:
1. Standard Finish as White.
2. Special Order as other finish color - Ask Customer Service for Details.

       

 

                    
    

   
   

   
   

  
  


